



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 15388 of 2025

Devendra Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Archana Srivastava, Pankaj Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKAS BUDHWAR, J.

Put up this case on **03.12.2025** as fresh along with the specific reply to be submitted to the amended paragraphs and the entire paragraphs of the writ petition.

November 20, 2025

N.S.Rathour

(Vikas Budhwar,J.)